Race Date
September 24, 2021

Overall Name

1 Todd Davidson
D Germian
Aidan Mouickelli
Jeremy Hyatt
Emma Helfer
Harrison Fulbright
Winn Custer
Benjamin Pendry
Samuel McGuire
Joel McKenzie
Ben Garner
Crayton Morrow
Christina Hildreth
Drew Johnson
Jeremy Dockery
Sam Bartlett
Maggie Ashley

© 0 N O O h WON

N Qi G (U G Y
© 0 N O O b W N -~ O

Craig View

Tracy Austin
Russell Bowling
Kenny Chapman
Heather Foster
Melissa Cabe
Richard Gamble
Janet Lamoureux
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Andrew Sharp
Isabel Couture
Kevin Kachilo
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Celine Mattes
Manuela Luebeck
Andrew Smith
Mindy Larch
Currie Patterson
Aidan Krik
Melanney Orta
Brianna Toledo
Amy Garner

Jo Andrews

Lily Wright
Alyssa Bailey
Sean Gallagher
Asia Vue
Manuel Ramos
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Nathan McConnell

Jonathan McLachlan
Hunter Yarborough

Konstantin Grabowski

2021 WCU 5k
Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Tyrone GA 808 34 M 1 Top
842 20 M 120-29
970 14 M 1 0-14
827 44 M 140-49
870 19 F 1 Top
850 21 M 2 20-29
882 13 M 2 0-14
809 37 M 130-39
880 36 M 2 30-39
839 60 M 160-99

Opelika, Al A 837 46 M 2 40-49
961 22 M 3 20-29
821 40 F 140-49
807 22 M 4 20-29
962 37 M 330-39
879 39 M 4 30-39
847 33 F 130-39
860 27 M 520-29
966 21 M 6 20-29
967 37 F 2 30-39

Franklin NC 965 66 M 2 60-99
964 37 M 530-39
801 32 F 330-39
823 35 F 4 30-39
866 37 M 6 30-39
863 57 F 150-59
843 40 M 340-49
828 30 M 7 30-39
854 21 M 7 20-29
814 25 F 120-29
857 51 M 1 50-59
864 23 M 8 20-29
806 22 F 2 20-29
826 44 F 240-49
819 71 M 3 60-99
874 39 F 5 30-39
881 45 F 340-49
968 21 M 920-29
820 20 F 320-29
875 21 F 4 20-29
838 44 F 4 40-49
851 55 F 2 50-59
886 21 F 520-29
840 29 F 6 20-29
887 20 M 10 20-29
817 22 F 7 20-29
861 25 M 1120-29

Results By: Race Odyssey Events.com See a problem, 1

Time Pace Time Back
17:21.1 5:36/M
17:37.1 5:41/M 0:15.9

20:19.0 6:33/M 2:57.8
22:28.5 7:15/M 5:07.4
22:38.4 7:18/M

23:19.4 7:31/M 5:58.3
23:23.9 7:33/M 6:02.8
23:29.2 7:35/M 6:08.1
23:32.2 7:35/M 6:11.0
23:37.9 7:37TIM 6:16.7
23:41.1 7:38/M 6:20.0
23:46.4 7:40/M 6:25.3
23:48.0 7:41/M 1:09.5
23:52.0 7:42/M 6:30.9
24:06.4 7:46/M 6:45.3
24:08.9 7:47IM 6:47.8
24:18.9 7:50M 1:40.4
24:451 7:59/M 7:23.9
24:52.0 8:01/M 7:30.9
24:57 1 8:03/M 2:18.7
24:59.0 8:04/M 7:37.9
25:01.5 8:04/M 7:40.4
25:01.5 8:04/M 2:23.0
25:16.1 8:09/M 2:37.6
25:17.6 8:09/M 7:56.5
25:22.5 8:11/M 2:44.0
25:39.3 8:16/M 8:18.2
25:48.6 8:19/M 8:27.5
25:50.2 8:20/M 8:29.1
25:54.6 8:21/M 3:16.1
25:55.9 8:22/M 8:34.8
26:02.7 8:24/M 8:41.6
26:03.1 8:24/M 3:24.6
27:23.1 8:50/M 4:44.6
28:35.9 9:13/M  11:14.8
29:57.6 9:40/M 7:19.1
30:31.8 9:51/M 7:53.3
30:33.9 9:51M  13:12.8
30:34.1 9:52/M 7:55.6
30:45.6 9:55/M 8:07.2
30:52.5 9:57/M 8:14.0
31:28.4 10:09/M 8:49.9
32:12.2 10:23/M 9:33.7
32:23.9 10:27/M 9:45.4
32:26.0 10:28/M  15:04.9
34:30.9 11.08/M  11:52.4
34:31.1 11:08/M  17:09.9

09/25/2021 09:01:55



Race Date
September 24, 2021

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Name
Charles Fagan
Olivia Fagan
Wml Selby
Maci McFalls
Isabella Cardin
Tiara Salaam
Hannah McConnell
Taylor Cook
Dedra Cook
Donna Carpenter
Frances Horvath
Tammy Coker
Hannah Jenne
Angela Jenne
Jacob Jenne
Shaun Jenne
Amberina Jenne
Jessica Minch
Robin Porter
Logan Wright
Addie Menickelli
Kristin Menickelli
Audrey Collins
Zanaya Salaam
Charlotte Scott
Cody Lovelace
Aj Grube
Dan Grube
Chris Wilson
Tammy Brown
Kit Johnson
Lori Huckabee
John Fisher
Hallie Lycans
Samantha Teague
Stephanie Henderson

Cullowhee NC

Elizabethton TN

2021 WCU 5k

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

802 37
803 10
963 61
889 11
884 11
876 21
859 23
849 20
848 49
841 62
883 46
862 55
835 20
829 43
833 10
830 45
834 10
855 25
805 53
885 14
873 9
872 46
871 10
877 21
888 20
836 22
852 52
853 53
812 55
813 46
868 56
811 59
810 52
866 24
865 24
867 32
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Results By: Race Odyssey Events.com See a problem, 2

8 30-39
1 0-14
4 60-99
2 0-14
3 0-14
8 20-29
9 20-29
10 20-29
5 40-49
160-99
6 40-49
3 50-59
11 20-29
7 40-49
3 0-14
4 40-49
4 0-14
12 20-29
4 50-59
4 0-14
5 0-14
8 40-49
6 0-14
1320-29
14 20-29
12 20-29
5 50-59
2 50-59
3 50-59
940-49
6 50-59
7 50-59
4 50-59
15 20-29
16 20-29
6 30-39

Time
34:45.3
34:53.4
35:15.2
36:41.6
36:42.0
36:57.8
38:07.7
38:14.8
38:15.3
38:30.5
41:09.8
41:18.5
41:58.4
41:58.5
41:58.6
41:58.7
41:58.9
42:35.6
43:10.0
43:37.6
45:46.3
45:49.4
45:49.5
46:23.4
46:24.9
48:03.8
51:24.2
51:25.4
53:33.7
54:09.6
54:11.2
1:00:03.8
1:00:04.7
1:00:09.7
1:00:09.7
1:00:17.7

Pace
11:13/M
11:16/M
11:22/M
11:50/M
11:50/M
11:55/M
12:18/M
12:20/M
12:20/M
12:25/M
13:16/M
13:19/M
13:32/M
13:32/M
13:32/M
13:32/M
13:32/M
13:44/M
13:55/M
14:04/M
14:46/M
14:47/M
14:47/M
14:58/M
14:58/M
15:30/M
16:35/M
16:35/M
17:16/M
17:28/M
17:29/M
19:22/M
19:23/M
19:24/M
19:24/M
19:27/M

Time Back
17:24.2
12:14.9
17:54.0
14:03.1
14:03.5
14:19.3
156:29.2
15:36.3
15:36.8
16:52.0
18:31.3
18:40.0
19:19.9
19:20.0
24:37.5
24:37.6
19:20.4
19:57.1
20:31.5
26:16.5
23:07.8
23:10.9
23:11.0
23:44.9
23:46.4
30:42.7
28:45.7
34:04.3
36:12.6
31:31.2
31:32.7
37:25.3
42:43.6
37:31.2
37:31.2
37:39.2
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